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( )

-79,158.45 -1,540,732.35

7,878,407.97 11,513,307.09

878,983.60 1,092,339.94

6,764,792.41 12,992,516.38

144,054.43 483,644.69

-1,787,456.27 -1,013,865.31

2,050,552.92 3,475,936.76

80,248.60 115,990.44

11,668,822.17 19,935,283.24 --

1

1

( )

2021 9 30 2020 12 31

1,045,045,398.66 809,214,244.13 29.14%
140,263,179.79 21,720,000.00 545.78%
12,159,905.21 8,296,370.48 46.57%
36,944,901.43 23,317,841.28 58.44%

302,525.65 4,779,275.83 -93.67%
28,268,637.65 5,514,404.74 412.63%
48,305,175.06 - -

6,251,881.00 2,130,518.20 193.44%

380,958,573.64 149,470,922.83 154.87%
5,586,122.86 8,483,116.61 -34.15%

16,125,672.87 6,158,118.90 161.86%
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38,107,032.43 12,000,000.00 217.56%
39,935,996.71 - -

3,227,978.19 933,264.42 245.88%

2

1,204,868,290.92 1,056,573,374.26 14.04%

858,267,492.74 659,368,816.81 30.17%

44,975,734.46 39,088,360.81 15.06%
4,880,066.55 12,517,910.66 -61.02%
11,513,307.09 7,318,681.88 57.31%
6,529,644.65 7,542,723.64 -13.43%
7,555,211.67 6,644,875.00 13.70%
1,119,208.98 -11,409,942.20 109.81%

( )

20,534 0

10

25.32% 107,044,131 107,044,131

15.48% 65,448,000 65,448,000

11.23% 47,456,999 47,456,999

5.59% 23,623,783 23,623,783

3.82% 16,158,784 16,158,784

3.82% 16,158,784 16,158,784

3.53% 14,942,465 14,942,465

3.44% 14,526,184 14,526,184
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3.31% 13,978,042 13,978,042

3.31% 13,978,042 13,978,042

10

314,400 314,400

303,400 303,400

250,200 250,200

248,151 248,151

200,100 200,100

150,000 150,000

149,820 149,820

146,537 146,537

137,200 137,200

124,800 124,800

( ) 100%

10

( ) 10

( )

107,044,131 107,044,131 2024 4 26

65,448,000 65,448,000 2024 4 26

47,456,999 47,456,999 2024 4 26

23,623,783 23,623,783 2022 4 26

16,158,784 16,158,784 2022 4 26

16,158,784 16,158,784 2022 4 26
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14,942,465 14,942,465 2022 4 26

14,526,184 14,526,184 2024 4 26

13,978,042 13,978,042 2022 4 26

13,978,042 13,978,042 2022 4 26

12,604,303 12,604,303 2022 4 26

5,890,320 5,890,320 2022 4 26

5,591,218 5,591,218 2022 4 26

5,031,642 5,031,642 2022 4 26

4,790,794 4,790,794 2024 4 26

4,472,972 4,472,972 2022 4 26

3,193,862 3,193,862 2022 4 26

2,490,296 2,490,296 2022 4 26

1,723,246 1,723,246 2022 4 26

1,098,872 1,098,872 2022 4 26

2,595,194 2,595,194 2021 10 26

382,797,933 0 0 382,797,933 -- --
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( )

1

2021 09 30

2021 9 30 2020 12 31

1,045,045,398.66 809,214,244.13

140,263,179.79 21,720,000.00

4,353,431.33 3,429,517.53

337,498,687.67 322,299,028.26

12,159,905.21 8,296,370.48

36,944,901.43 23,317,841.28

206,099,163.57 180,824,491.30

302,525.65 4,779,275.83

1,782,667,193.31 1,373,880,768.81

266,636,071.72 274,235,583.21

28,268,637.65 5,514,404.74
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322,867.25

21,585,293.68 22,877,282.46

3,227,978.19 933,264.42

102,856,301.01 36,133,414.13

760,743,058.31 470,228,686.20

422,702,739.00 380,202,739.00

770,243,918.42 510,539,036.99

-392,985.54 -340,555.22

66,134,781.61 66,134,781.61

236,817,526.27 353,151,795.20

1,495,505,979.76 1,309,687,797.58

4,096,880.12 3,186,648.75

1,499,602,859.88 1,312,874,446.33

2,260,345,918.19 1,783,103,132.53

2

1,204,868,290.92 1,056,573,374.26

1,204,868,290.92 1,056,573,374.26

1,100,139,042.05 883,434,213.63

858,267,492.74 659,368,816.81
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9,478,196.35 10,231,504.06

81,641,687.06 76,380,047.94

100,895,864.89 85,847,573.35

44,975,734.46 39,088,360.81

4,880,066.55 12,517,910.66

8,073,474.65 2,952,049.23

11,578,327.80 11,203,431.46

11,513,307.09 7,318,681.88

6,529,644.65 7,542,723.64

1,839,477.57

-

7,555,211.67 6,644,875.00

- 1,119,208.98 -11,409,942.20

- -17,605,805.92 -17,108,733.33

- -42,445.04 285,690.02

113,798,370.30 166,412,455.64

1,062,260.53 1,498,798.03

3,574,413.15 3,558,909.61

111,286,217.68 164,352,344.06

15,358,885.73 19,870,183.98

95,927,331.95 144,482,160.08

1. 95,927,331.95 144,482,160.08

2.

1. 95,017,100.57 143,915,349.24

2. 910,231.38 566,810.84

-52,430.32 -104,153.56

-52,430.32 -104,153.56
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

-52,430.32 -104,153.56

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. -52,430.32 -104,153.56

7.

95,874,901.63 144,378,006.52

94,964,670.25 143,811,195.68

910,231.38 566,810.84

0.24 0.38

0.24 0.38

0.00 0.00

3

1,230,925,211.74 1,051,275,043.30
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47,373,436.35 21,618,239.68

27,990,261.52 36,200,148.40

1,306,288,909.61 1,109,093,431.38

798,107,091.50 589,696,944.99

273,548,700.59 235,223,643.75

31,961,020.51 28,847,197.06

114,363,416.11 59,486,174.30

1,217,980,228.71 913,253,960.10

88,308,680.90 195,839,471.28

1,031,561,850.08

6,529,644.65

529,793.33 1,182,796.25

132,604,070.90

1,038,621,288.06 133,786,867.15

57,368,031.69 21,639,582.34

1,142,549,818.20
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1,084,384.31

30,560,000.00

1,199,917,849.89 53,283,966.65

-161,296,561.83 80,502,900.50

326,850,000.00

540,009,249.13 208,055,255.00

43,583,381.76 59,834,958.11

910,442,630.89 267,890,213.11

282,833,418.14 126,970,300.30

215,366,469.69 5,342,790.02

2,747,213.42

76,369,521.35 31,899,105.87

574,569,409.18 164,212,196.19

335,873,221.71 103,678,016.92

-5,647,726.72 -15,447,468.07

257,237,614.06 364,572,920.63

793,316,949.65 345,722,858.43

1,050,554,563.71 710,295,779.06

( )

1 2021

2020 12 31 2021 01 01

809,214,244.13 809,214,244.13 0.00

21,720,000.00 21,720,000.00 0.00
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3,429,517.53 3,429,517.53 0.00

322,299,028.26 322,299,028.26 0.00

8,296,370.48 8,296,370.48 0.00

23,317,841.28 23,317,841.28 0.00

180,824,491.30 180,824,491.30 0.00

4,779,275.83 4,779,275.83 0.00

1,373,880,768.81 1,373,880,768.81 0.00
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52,490,981.05 52,490,981.05 0.00

127,244,535.15 127,244,535.15 0.00

16,172,480.74 16,172,480.74 0.00

46,097,476.63 46,097,476.63 0.00

8,483,116.61 8,483,116.61 0.00

27,977,640.16 27,977,640.16 0.00

6,158,118.90 15,927,916.65 9,769,797.75

434,095,272.07 443,865,069.82 9,769,797.75

12,000,000.00 12,000,000.00 0.00

38,674,102.43 38,674,102.43

322,867.25 -322,867.25

22,877,282.46 22,877,282.46 0.00

933,264.42 933,264.42 0.00

36,133,414.13 74,484,649.31 38,351,235.18

470,228,686.20 518,349,719.13 48,121,032.93

380,202,739.00 380,202,739.00 0.00
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510,539,036.99 510,539,036.99 0.00

-340,555.22 -340,555.22 0.00

66,134,781.61 66,134,781.61 0.00

353,151,795.20 353,151,795.20 0.00

1,309,687,797.58 1,309,687,797.58 0.00

3,186,648.75 3,186,648.75 0.00

1,312,874,446.33 1,312,874,446.33 0.00

1,783,103,132.53 1,831,224,165.46 48,121,032.93
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